30th Annual Coors Partnership

Saturday Leaderboard

Championship Grand Total

Scramble Friday - Championship Low Ball Saturday - Championship

Total

Luke Kane / Tate Allred

c/P
5 (g?;son Grawunder / Zane Welborn 21 62 61 193
T3 P;I;:r Paige / Jorey Knutson 18 63 63 126
T3 Ic\:ﬂ% Mitchell / Jimmy Jameson 18 59 67 126
T3 Eric Moya / Daniel Burns 18 60 66 126
c/P
T6 ?:llicrael Casey / Dylan Coffer A7 62 65 107
T6 gr;gse Thornberry / Shane Westbrook 17 62 65 197
T6 S;ig Shelley / Roy Holdeman 17 59 68 197
To Eegen Mask / Ben Metzger e 63 65 108
Tg Kent Neal / Sean Tate 16 62 66 128
c/P
To Brad Borden / Max Burleson 16 60 68 128

c/P



Presidents Grand Total

Scramble Friday - Presidents

Saturday Leaderboard

30th Annual Coors Partnership

Low Ball Saturday - Presidents

Total

TH1

T4

T4

3

T9

19

T9

12

13

Mason Ketcherside / Lance McLarren

c/P

Casey Weiss / Jud Hightower
c/P

Stetson Provence / Wyatt Provence
c/P

Brian Hudson / Clay Dickson
c/P

Shae Cunningham / Dustin Suitor
c/P

John Decker / Derrick Dixon
C/P

Jerry Montano Il / Jacob Montano
C/P

Cody Parks / Chad Pernell
c/P

Josh Shields / Clint Patterson
c/p

Chad Colman / Chris Sloan
Cc/P

Matt Robinson / Mark Guess
c/P

Taylor Blewett / Josh McKinney
C/P

Caden Edwards / Spencer Howard
C/P

-14

-12

-11

-1

-10
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72
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68
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69

64

67

68

69

73

69

72

130

132

133

133

134

135

135

137

137

137

141

143



1st Flight Grand Total

T2

T2

T2

Th

T5

3

T9

T9

T11

T11

13

14

15

16

Scramble Friday - 1st Flight

Les Jones / Brad Schlegel
1st Flight

Chuck Blanton / Noble Watson
1st Flight

Bryan Kempf / Justin Lusk
1st Flight

Scott Roper / David Hopper
1st Flight

Darin Landry / Brock Schroeder
1st Flight

Kris Culp / Jarrod Dunavin
1st Flight

Doug Campbell / Jeremy Dockery
1st Flight

Keelan Lewis / Justin Phillips
1st Flight

Eric Sullivan / Nathan Love
1st Flight

Tim Alvarado / Chad Conner
1st Flight

Isaiah Ramirez / Chris Bell
1st Flight

Chris Briley / Tim McLemore
1st Flight

John Scott / Chris Scott
1st Flight

David Terry / David Smith
1st Flight

Bunky Preston / Matt Watlington
1st Flight

Chris Ray / Matt Shade
1st Flight

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Low Ball Saturday - 1st Flight

-12

-12
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-10
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30th Annual Coors Partnership

Saturday Leaderboard
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1st flights pairings my be adjusted slighty after all scores are posted
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30th Annual Coors Partnership

Saturday Leaderboard

2nd Flight Grand Total

Scramble Friday - 2nd Flight Low Ball Saturday - 2nd Flight

Total

Brian Hoffpauir / Perry Kauppinen

2nd Flight
Monte Slatton / Jeff Langen )
T1 2nd Flight 16 62 66 128
Tony Phillips / Adam Klaus g
3 2nd Flight 14 63 67 130
Billy Cantu / Rodney Gaitan )
4 2nd Fiight 11 63 70 133
Brant Hoving / Jason Jones 4§
8 2nd Flight 9 64 71 135
Phillip Fetzer / Alan Bolden .
T6 2nd Flight 8 69 67 136
Rico Soto / Matt Ray F
T6 2nd Flight 8 66 70 136
T6 Detriqk Sherwood / Anthony Jones 8 64 70 136
2nd Flight
Tim Whipkey / Mike Meek ;
T6 2nd Fiight 8 64 72 136
James Ferguson / David Atkins [
10 2nd Flight 7 65 72 137
Scott Perry / Scotty Cox J
T11 2nd Flight 6 66 72 138
Bobby Holmes / Sabe Ysaguirre 5
Tt s Fiight 6 65 73 138
T11 Byroq Sutterfield / Mickey Pederson 5 64 74 138
2nd Flight
Tim Garland / Truitt Garland
14 2nd Flight -4 67 73 140
Josh Waddell / Jose Martinez
18 . o Fiight -2 74 68 142
16 Adrian Thomas / Matt Loftin +5 69 80 149

2nd Flight



30th Annual Coors Partnership

- Saturday Leaderboard

3rd Flight Grand Total

Scramble Friday - 3rd Flight Low Ball Saturday - 3rd Flight

:

Toby Dennis / Tyson Dennis

3rd Flight
5 Srgrgéhl?oyd / Mike Smith 13 63 68 131
3 SGrgl;?g,(T;‘;aston / Darek Brown 8 67 69 136
T4 ?rgt’gg:r Reynolds / Zach Blankinship - 66 75 138
T4 SVY;ILg;?en / Kelly Kiser & 66 79 138
T6 ﬁ:t;ﬁ;!rders / Lee Robinson 5 71 68 139
T6 ?rziﬁgght;n O'Grady / Cody Rogers 5 67 70 139
T8 :I;lrlggltigh}]ohnson / Brad Elders % 71 69 140
T8 :I:lrg:r;jzrhc: Constancio / Jeff Kerbs 4 65 75 140
T10 g‘gl::%gftimS! Josh Sims 3 68 73 141
T10 ;::E:gftennedy / Michael McKinney a 68 73 141
T10 ‘I;;:g::c”gl:?mirez / Rey Morales 3 66 75 141
13 ‘l;g%\;;Waters / Robert Wright 2 69 73 142
14 ggn;?;,:\MaterlJeﬁ Burton o 68 78 146
15 grglfi:r;glilj)runavin / Loren Brewer o 70 77 147
1  Jordan Burkham / Sage Stephens o 67 81 148

3rd Flight



30th Annual Coors Partnership

- Saturday Leaderboard

4th Flight Grand Total

Scramble Friday - 4th Flight Low Ball Saturday - 4th Flight

Total

Scott Allen / Tim Ward

4th Flight
To jg}h’?ﬁgl;::mt [ Jeff Hunt 8 71 65 136
T2 ;l";e;;; rDennis / Hayden Long -8 67 69 136
To Sglé;}:hrt Wiley / Terry Wiley -8 65 71 136
5 ;st;fi_;h:%odriguez / Cody Eddins 7 66 71 137
T6 l‘;znpcﬁ:hlf’oole / Shawn Rice 6 69 69 138
T6 gs\gfg 'ﬂutry / Matt Irwin -6 68 70 138
T6 jg}rgg%orales / Olin Gibson B 66 72 138
T6 g:l;ﬁ:h;l'hompson / Doug Walterscheid 6 65 73 138
10 ggl;lggfrde / Dustin Cole 5 67 75 139
11 ::tc:] .:_ggzaige / John Moose 4 67 73 140
T12 :ﬁtg:g 'I::itchie / Landon Reed P 20 79 142
T12 xfgl;gtf:uehling / Alonzo Ramos 2 69 73 142
14 Egi?g"’:'taylor / Tyler Boutiller 4 69 74 143
15 48{':13;‘;; fl;enton / Justin Estep +1 71 74 145
16 Michael Graham / Matt Tate +6 69 81 150

4th Flight



5th Flight Grand Total

Scramble Friday - 5th Flight

Saturday Leaderboard

30th Annual Coors Partnership

Low Ball Saturday - 5th Flight

Total

Vince Vongkaysone / Charlie Schayton

T1

T4

T4

10

11

T12

T12

T12

15

16

5th Flight

Chris Pace / Dallas McMann
5th Flight

Zach Rattan / Zach Lechner
5th Flight

Roger Moya / Richard Moya
5th Flight

Henry Rodriguez / Robert Ruiz
5th Flight

Austin Henderson / Clay Young
5th Flight

Scott Dickerson / Brian Easley
5th Flight

Paul Diaz Jr. / Corey Flores
5th Flight

David Frazier / Larry Brackett
5th Flight

Alan Davidson / Aaron Corea
5th Flight

Terry West / Clay Collier
5th Flight

Rich Fleetwood / Rick McLemore
5th Flight

Jeremiah Pena / Brian Austin
5th Flight

Omar Ramos / Kevin Montoya
5th Flight

Scott Henderson / Kelly Henderson
5th Flight

Don Dunavin / Shane Dunavin
5th Flight

+1

+2

+3

+3

+3

+6
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64

70
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68

69
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il

74
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70
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68

73

68

74

74

78

75

75

77

75

73

77

79

78

81

136

137

138

138

139

141

143
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147

147

148

150



6th Flight Grand Total

TS

T5

15

T9

T9

T11

T11

T13

T13

15

16

Scramble Friday - 6th Flight

Joseph Brockman / Jim Ridgway
6th Flight

Larry Cunyus / Ronnie Cunyus
6th Flight

Jeremy Herrera / Cory Gillispie
6th Flight

Chad Davis / Bart Howard
6th Flight

Cody King / Gary Roper
6th Flight

Josh Crooks / Justin Homen
6th Flight

Caleb Hall / Mark Hall
6th Flight

Caleb Hughes / Johnny Lomas
6th Flight

Mike Blessen / Jason Owen
6th Flight

Sammy Mendez / Edward Rangel
6th Flight

Matt Dumas / Richard Dumas
6th Flight

Amos Adams / Nick Brady
6th Flight

Darren Goodheart / Bray Goodheart
6th Flight

Michael Morales / Steve Morales
6th Flight

Ernie Collie / Danny Wharton
6th Flight

Bobby Parish / Shane Boydstun
6th Flight

Saturday Leaderboard

+1
+1
+2

+2

+4
+12

+16

30th Annual Coors Partnership

Low Ball Saturday - 6th Flight

Total
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30th Annual Coors Partnership

. Saturday Leaderboard

7th Flight Grand Total

Scramble Friday - 7th Flight Low Ball Saturday - 7th Flight

Total

Regan Provence / Jeff Baldwin

7th Flight
To l;f:;c’g;g; Padilla / Sklyar Moseley 5 66 73 139
To %e;g:tKemp / Jason Butler 5 65 74 139
T4 gg?ctht.gi’towers /Vern Talley i 67 73 140
Ta ﬁ\;tjﬁ__ﬁg}]’?stus / Chad Mask -4 66 74 140
6 ;;g]hgfgl;,?zano / James Lozano 3 68 73 141
T7 Et;agggtn Baldwin / Junior Silvas A 69 74 143
T7 2;??:?;?; Ramirez / Andrue Stone A 68 75 143
To gLe;ngh?ntu / Raymond Flores c 68 76 144
To i;s;;:hfaiz / Dominic Mendiola r 66 78 144
11 ?{:iﬁggomr / Don Roper o 70 78 148
12 I;lrggl;grﬁomo / Toby Ubando +7 67 84 151
13 E;cﬁ;irDavis / Brandon Wing +8 71 81 159
Ti4 l;g\;zﬁ Davila / Adam Stone +9 79 81 153
T14 azag;hl;!ochstein / Homer Hamillton &5 75 81 153
WD Jack Hensley / J.R. Hensley i WD 74

7th Flight



8th Flight Grand Total

Scramble Friday - 8th Flight

Saturday Leaderboard

30th Annual Coors Partnership

Low Ball Saturday - 8th Flight

Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pete Heiman / Dylan Weaver
8th Flight

Matt Edwards / Fernando Noriega
8th Flight

Chris Reed / Trevor Williams
8th Flight

Jerry Branch / Freddy Watts
8th Flight

Chad Westenberg / Golden Littlefield
8th Flight

Rick Fiel / Dirk Oberbeck
8th Flight

Rance Fiel / Joey Johnson
8th Flight

Brian Singleton / Chad Harrison
8th Flight

Seth Quinn / Colin Cass
8th Flight

Israel Ortiz / Frank Cruz
8th Flight

Stan Errington / Chris Errington
8th Flight

Bubba Quinlan / Wade Brewer
8th Flight

Aaron Duck / Tony Ivey
8th Flight

Rocky Fiel / Dillon Fiel
8th Flight

Robert Dominguez / Nick Dominguez
8th Flight

Phil Woodall / George Schmidt
8th Flight

+3
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82
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183



